MONACO 3000 SERIES
Adjustable Ingrade Luminaire
MONACO 3000
Best-In-Class performance in an
ingrade fixture.
Lumière leads the way in designing innovative
architectural and landscape lighting solutions for the
most complex outdoor environments. The Monaco

LBB     Less Back Box (Advance Ship Back Box Select LBB and order
Back Box Separately per Below)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
3002N-RD-18LED3000-SP-CLR-UNV-NSS
SP MFL WFL
Ø7.50”
[190mm]
7.50”
[190mm]
7.50”
[190mm]
Ø8.86”
[225mm]
15.00”
[381mm]
IP68*TITLE 24
10 11
The Cooper Lighting Solutions Family
Halo
Metalux
Lumark
Sure-Lites
Neo-Ray
Corelite
Portfolio
Iris
Shaper
io
Lumière
Invue
McGraw-Edison
Streetworks
Fail-Safe
MWS
DLS
RSA
Ametrix
Lumière
18001 East Colfax Ave.
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
F: 303-393-1477
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Customer First Center
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
International Sales, USA
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
Canada
Cooper Lighting Solutions
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-507-4000
F: 905-568-7049
Canadian Facilities
Calgary, Alberta T2E 7V9
Cooper Lighting Solutions
600 Travis, Ste. 5800
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Domestic Facilities